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“The Road Not Taken” “Fire and Ice” “To an Athlete Dying Young”

What are the two 
interpretations OR 
type of 
interpretations you 
liked most? Write 
their names. 

1

2.

1

2

1

2.

What did you like 
the most about the 
first interpretation?

What did you like 
the most about the 
second 
interpretation?

What did you like 
the least about the 
first interpretation?

The Choices Project
Worksheet 2

Name 

Complete the following chart to add to your understanding of the project poems.
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What did you like 
the least about the 
second 
interpretation?

What do you 
understand or feel 
about making a 
choice that you did 
not feel or 
understand before? 
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“The Road Not Taken”
“Fire and Ice”
“To an Athlete Dying Young”
What are the two interpretations OR type of interpretations you liked most? Write their names. 
1
2.
1
2
1
2.
What did you like the most about the first interpretation?
What did you like the most about the second interpretation?
What did you like the least about the first interpretation?
The Choices Project
Worksheet 2
Name 
Complete the following chart to add to your understanding of the project poems.
What did you like the least about the second interpretation?
What do you understand or feel about making a choice that you did not feel or understand before? 
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